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Distribution among the Provincial Districts.

Nationalities of Immigkants.
Since Ist May, 188'J. Total to Data.

Soul?. Souls.
English ... . . ... 24 ... 57,888
Irish ... ... ... ... 13 ... 29,806
Scotch... ... ... ... 42 ... 19,605
French... ... ... ... ... ... 311
Germans ... ... ... 3 ... 8,166
Danes ... ... ... ... ... ... 2,001
Swedes ... ... ... ... ... 727
Norwegians ... ... ... ... ... 742
Italians ... ... ... ... ... 316
Others... ... ... ... ... ... 668

82 ... 114,730

Nominated Immigration.

IApproximateCost ofPaper.—Preparation, nil; printing(1,300oopies), ££ Us.

By Autiiority: George Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBl)o.
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V Sines 1st [ay, 1889. 'ottal ;o Date.
Provincial District.

Souls.

I
« Adults. Souls. Adults.

!
!

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Marlboioagh
Nelson ..
Westland
Canterbury
Dtago

1
1

11
21
1

12
7

28

1
1
9416

1
8i5

23

15,892
2,490
8,133

17,817
1,635
2,366
1,970

31,043
33,384

18,450
2,048j
6,851

14,848^
1,438
1,978
1,691

26,433
28,363

82 68 114,730 97,086

from Conini
Scheme to 3U1

tenoement of
th April, 1880.

Between h
to30th i

it liny,1889,
.l>vil, 1890.

Total from Co
of Scheme to '■.

Humeucement
10thApril,18'JO.

Provincial District.

Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Maryborough
Nelson ..
Westland
Canterbury
Otago ..

10,199
1,439
3,306

11,125
780

1,540
2,499 !

19,035
24,132

5,057
597

1,603
4,761

878
650
838

8,509
8,980

1
1

11
21

10,199
1,439
3,806

11,223
780

1,540
2,499

19,035
24,132

5,058
598

1,014
4,782

378
651
850

8,516
9,008

98

1
12
7

28

74,055 31,878 98 82 74,153 31,455
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